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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 CAUTHEN NELSON . 147839 09/15/2014 08/29/2014 4374 1,050.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P05 Amount
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-756 08/28/2014 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-869 08/28/2014 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-830 08/28/2014 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-820 08/28/2014 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-783 08/28/2014 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-769 08/28/2014 175.00
001 O'CAIN LAW FIRM, LLC 147888 09/15/2014 09/05/2014 4375 240.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-165-550 LEGAL FEES 08/29/2014 240.00
001 JAMES M. CREWS 147889 09/15/2014 09/05/2014 4376 120.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-165-550 LEGAL FEES 08/29/2014 120.00
001 SHANNON GAINES BROOKS, 147890 09/15/2014 09/05/2014 4377 120.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-165-550 LEGAL FEES 08/29/2014 120.00
001 DANNY SPIVEY 147891 09/15/2014 09/05/2014 4378 600.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-165-550 LEGAL FEES 08/29/2014 600.00
001 MITCHELL LUCY 147894 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4379 800.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.i0x Amount
001-160-581 COURT REPORTER 14-042 09/05/2014 800.00
001 SPECIALTY FUEL SERVICES, LLC 147895 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4380 413.04
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-265-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 1:61.3 09/01/2014 413.04
001 JACKSON BUSINESS SYSTEMS 147896 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4381 93.98
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 28754 09/03/2014 93.98
001 MANNING TIRE CO., INC. 147897 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4382 294.57
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-640-543 EQUIP REPAIR 77115 08/28/2014 294.57
001 CANTON DISCOUNT DRUGS 147898 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4383 7.14
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 148507 08/25/2014 7.14
001 HARRELD CHEVROLET CO. 147899 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4384 210.55
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-265-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 139938 08/04/2014 162.36
001-265-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 140528 08/29/2014 48.19
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Fund Name of Claimant
001 ADVANCED COVERT TECHNOLOGY
Account Number
001-200-543
001 LEE WESTBROOK
Account Number
001-162-454
001-161-454
001-102-455
001 CANDICE CRANE
Account Number
001-161-480
001 TERRY BARFIELD
Account Number
001-200-691
001 LORI BUTLER
Account Number
001-104-480
001 SHEILA WOODARD
Account Number
001-104-480
001 LISA DUVALL
Account Number
001-104-480
001 DEBRA NASON
Account Number
001-104-480
001 LAURA SULLIVAN
Account Number
001-104-480
001 JOEL SHOWS
Account Number
001-167-480
001 LORETTA D PHILLIPS
Account Number
001-122-480
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER

Account Number
001-151-646
001-151-646

Account Current Fiscal Year

Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014

Release

Trans
# Date

147900 09/15/2014
Description
EQUIP REPAIR

147901 09/15/2014
Description
ATTENDING COURT

ATTENDING COURT
COUNTY REGISTRAR

. 147904 09/15/2014
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

147905 09/15/2014
Description
UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL

147907 09/15/2014
tion
IMBURSEMENT

. 147908 09/15/2014
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 147909 09/15/2014
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

147910 09/15/2014
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

Descri
TRAVEL R

147911 09/15/2014
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

147912 09/15/2014
tion
IMBURSEMENT

. 147913 09/15/2014
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

Descri
TRAVEL R

147914 09/15/2014
Description
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
09/08/2014 4385
Invoice # Date P.
2014162 08/25/2014
09/08/2014 4386
Invoice # Date P.O.
08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014
09/08/2014 4387
Invoice # Date P.O.
08/25/2014
09/08/2014 4388
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/02/2014
09/08/2014 4389
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/03/2014
09/08/2014 4390
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/03/2014
09/08/2014 4391
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/03/2014
09/08/2014 4392
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/03/2014
09/08/2014 4393
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/03/2014
09/08/2014 4394
Invoice # Date PO
209032014A 09/03/2014
09/08/2014 4395
Invoice # Date P.O.
09/05/2014
09/08/2014 4396
Invoice # Date P.O
10405906 09/02/2014
10405885 09/02/2014

PAGE 2
Claim )
Amount Approved/Disapproved
88.00
Amount
88.00
11,264.00
Amount
3,319.00
5,821.00
2,124.00
325.60
Amount
325.60
400.00
Amount
400.00
20.16
Amount
20.16
17.36
Amount
17.36
161.28
Amount
161.28
161.28
Amount
161.28
322.56
Amount
322.56
17.92
Amount
17:92
192.64
Amount
192.64
25027
Amount
54.40
29.89
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 147914 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4396 250.27 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O: Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405713 08/29/2014 7.67
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10404676 08/20/2014 106.60
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405305 08/26/2014 2.39
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405773 08/29/2014 24.99
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405335 08/26/2014 6.57
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405543 08/28/2014 1.68
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405533 08/28/2014 4.59
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405462 08/27/2014 11.49
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 147915 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4397 278.78
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO, Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405304 08/26/2014 20.23
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406005 09/03/2014 32.49
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406056 09/03/2014 19.64
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406092 09/03/2014 27.29
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406095 09/03/2014 38.98
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406159 09/04/2014 65.89
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406173 09/04/2014 15.23
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406177 09/04/2014 9.73
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406217 09/04/2014 17.07
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406338 09/05/2014 32.23
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 147916 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4398 190.53
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406482 09/08/2014 14.37
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406460 09/08/2014 35.51
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406358 09/05/2014 40.86
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10406370 09/05/2014 5.99
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10403104 08/05/2014 25.32
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405293 08/26/2014 21.10
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10405757 08/29/2014 47.38
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 147920 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4399 155.31
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031805 08/25/2014 17.73
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031811 08/25/2014 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031812 08/25/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031813 08/25/2014 17.73
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031814 08/25/2014 10.74
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031815 08/25/2014 35.46
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031795 08/05/2014 6.99
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031796 08/05/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031797 08/05/2014 17.73
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 147921 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4400 196.74
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031785 08/05/2014 24,72
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031790 08/05/2014 13.98
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031793 08/05/2014 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031794 08/05/2014 20.97
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031798 08/05/2014 31.71
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 DIXIE SPRINGS OF JACKSON, INC. 147921 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4400 196.74 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031801 08/05/2014 17+73
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031808 08/25/2014 41.94
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031809 08/25/2014 10.74
001-151-510 UTILITIES 031810 08/25/2014 13.98
001 PIGGLY WIGGLY 147922 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4401 81.38
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-265-965 HOMELAND SECURITY 2013 08/26/2014 81.38
001 BANKCARD CENTER 147924 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4402 601.10
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/10/2014 301.10
001-200-487 SEMINARS-J WALDROP 08/10/2014 300.00
001 BOB BARKER CO INC 147925 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4403 3,811.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 332323 08/26/2014 998.15
001-220-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 1001183709 08/28/2014 870.00
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 332704 08/28/2014 976.30
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 333308 09/03/2014 966.95
001 1ST DEFENSE FIRE & SAFETY LLC 147926 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4404 260.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-265-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES M951 08/27/2014 260.00
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 147927 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4405 85.91
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536817345 08/22/2014 22.00
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536821934 08/27/2014 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536825119 08/29/2014 22.00
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536829807 09/03/2014 4.46
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536829803 09/03/2014 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536832576 09/05/2014 22.00
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 147928 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4406 39.78
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536821932 08/27/2014 19.89
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536814075 08/20/2014 19.89
001 ARROW DISTRIBUTION, LLC 147930 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4407 497.48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 121864 08/29/2014 497 .48
001 AT&T 147931 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4408 405.59
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018595498 08/22/2014 405.59
001 AVAYA, INC 147932 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4409 407.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 2733216671 08/20/2014 407.50
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 CITY OF MADISON WATER DEPT 147933 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4410 112 .30
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 3321 10872 08/20/2014 74 .15
001-151-510 UTILITIES 3322 10872 08/20/2014 38.15
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 147934 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4411 1,320.97
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-450-510 UTILITIE 4603-7 09/01/2014 1,308 .97
001-450-510 UTILITIES 22217-4 09/01/2014 12.00
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 147935 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4412 16,466.87
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIE 13786-9 09/01/2014 1,637.80
001-151-510 UTILITIES 37542-8 09/01/2014 755.74
001-151-510 UTILITIES 19850-7 09/01/2014 2,762.13
001-151-510 UTILITIES 1889-5 09/01/2014 1,275:31
001-151-510 UTILITIES 39663-0 09/01/2014 47.82
001-151-510 UTILITIES 20203-6 09/01/2014 8,117 .22
001-151-510 UTILITIES 20204-4 09/01/2014 15.00
001-151-510 UTILITIES 38286-1 09/01/2014 144 .74
001-151-510 UTILITIES 37543-6 09/01/2014 1,665.73
001-151-510 UTILITIES 32461-6 09/01/2014 45.38
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 147936 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4413 12 ,307.73
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-510 UTILITIES 38014-7 09/01/2014 250.71
001-151-510 UTILITIES 46023-8 09/01/2014 53022
001-151-510 UTILITIES 15783-4 09/01/2014 9,237.97
001-200-510 UTILITIES 3588-1 09/01/2014 2,288.83
001 CERIDIAN 147938 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4414 315.90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 332759460 09/02/2014 315.90
001 CENTRAL MS.PLANN/DEV.DIST 147939 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4415 13,036.21
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O, Amount
001-191-530 RENT 503 09/02/2014 2,867.97
001-440-530 RENT 503 09/02/2014 2,607.24
001-631-530 RENT 503 09/02/2014 7,561.00
001 COTHERN COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC 147940 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4416 1,250.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 002446 08/30/2014 1,250.00
001 CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, INC. 147941 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4417 22,500.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-552 MEDICAL FEES 012 09/03/2014 22,500.00
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001 CAPITOL BODY SHOP INC OF RIDGELAND 147942 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4418
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 98576 08/20/2014
001 CAPITAL LOCKSMITH COMPANY, LLC 147943 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4419
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-151-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 502030 08/26/2014
001 DPS CRIME LAB 147945 09/15/2014 09/08/2014 4420
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O:
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 90000800 08/20/2014
001 PATRICIA B. TRUESDALE 147946 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4421
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 09/02/2014
001 ROYZELL HOLMES 147951 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4422
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS 09/08/2014
001 HOLMES, TOSHIRA 147952 09/15/2014 09/09/2914 4423
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS 09/08/2014
001  KRISTOPHER A WILKINSON 147953 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4424
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-412-581 MOSQUITO SPRAY OPERATIONS 09/08/2014
001 DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY 147954 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4425
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O.
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS ES04546 07/24/2014
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS IV47702 09/03/2014
001 CAROUSEL INDUSTRIES OF NORTH AMERICA INC 147956 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4426
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-166-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 1474434 09/02/2014
001 DIXIE ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC . 147960 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4427
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0-
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 17965 08/26/2014
001  ENTERGY 147961 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4428
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO
001-151-510 UTILITIES 111313011 09/03/2014
001-151-510 UTILITIES 18623363 08/26/2014
001 ELKINS WHOLESALE, INC 147962 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4429
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO
001-220-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 218280 08/25/2014
001-220-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 218317 08/27/2014

Claim
Amount

3,250.00
Amount

207.9%
Amount

400.00
Amount

160.00
Amount

400.00
Amount

743 .84
Amount

267.38
Amount

180.00
Amount

2,134.65
Amount

4,764.36
Amount

PAGE 6

Approved/Disapproved

62.00

3,250.00

207.97

400.00

160.00

400.00

650.00
93.84

267.38

180.00

2,125.22
9.43

984 .99
994.36
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 ELKINS WHOLESALE, INC 147962 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4429 4,764.36 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 218321 08/29/2014 844.79
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 219105 09/03/2014 970..11
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 219106 09/04/2014 970.11
001 GLUCKSTADT TRAILER & EQUIPMENT 147964 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4430 61.80
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-640-615 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SUPPLIES GT0814621 08/22/2014 61.80
001 GRAINGER 147965 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4431 1,440.07
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 9530965129 08/29/2014 535,32
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 9530388017 08/29/2014 259.00
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 9530388009 08/29/2014 e Y T
001-220-543 EQUIP REPAIR 9530051508 08/28/2014 290.58
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 9529819774 08/28/2014 343.56
001 DELTA COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. 147967 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4432 2,340.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-101-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN105359 08/15/2014 160.00
001-121-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN105360 08/15/2014 410.00
001-103-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS MN105361 08/15/2014 1,770.00
001 INTAB INC 147968 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4433 467.52
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O: Amount
001-180-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 141409A 08/13/2014 467.52
001 ID GROUP, INC 147969 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4434 210.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 39312 08/28/2014 210.00
001 INTERSTATE BATTERIES 147970 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4435 517.02
Account Number Description Invoice # Date Bl Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2501011921 09/03/2014 277.32
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2501011724 08/16/2014 239.70
001 STUART C IRBY CO 147971 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4436 131.50
Account Number Descrigtion Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 8529527001 09/04/2014 131.50
001 JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC 147972 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4437 149.70
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P Amount
001-101-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0073420 08/28/2014 149.70
001 KRAFT AUTO PARTS, INC. 147973 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4438 192.86
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 37176034 09/02/2014 86.74
001-152-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 37175843 08/28/2014 97.88
001-265-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 37175231 08/15/2014 8.24




Claim
Amount

11,250.00
Amount

39.81
Amount

550.00
Amount

658.82
Amount

314.17
Amount

1,169.33
Amount

35,243.42
Amount

86.70
Amount

75.00
Amount

595.00
Amount

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved

11,250.00

39.81

550.00

658.82

314.17

437.10
121.50
329.90
280.83

30,983.42
4,260.00

21 .00
65.70

25.00
25.00
25.00
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. Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001 METRO ONE, LLC 147974 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4439
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200~581 4TH QTR OPERATIONS 238 09/02/2014
001 MADISON COUNTY COOP . 147975 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4440
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO,
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 347478 09/02/2014
001 MISSISSIPPI PRISON INDUSTRIES CORP. 147976 09/15/2014 09/09/2014 4441
Account Number Descrigtlon Invoice # Date P.O.
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 99177 08/29/2014
001  METRIX SOLUTIONS 147981 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4442
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-152=919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 14907 08/31/2014
001 METRIX SOLUTIONS . 147982 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4443
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-166-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 14916 08/31/2014
001  MID-SOUTH UNIFORM & SUPPLIES 147983 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4444
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 518744 08/19/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 518804 08/20/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 518840 08/21/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 519432 09/05/2014
001  MILLETTE ADMINISTRATORS, INC . 147984 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4445
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PL.O.
001-220-552 MEDICAL FEES 09/04/2014
001-220-552 MEDICAL FEES 3008 09/04/2014
001  NICK CLARK'S OFFICE PARTNERS, INC . 147985 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4446
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9635 08/20/2014
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9645 08/27/2014
001  NORTHWEST WISCONSON TECHNICAL COLLEGE 147986 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4447
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.0O.
001-200-487 TRAINING-J WALDROP SFT100060 08/23/2014
001-200-487 TRAINING-S MCDONALD SFT100060 08/23/2014
001-200-487 TRAINING-J MANGINO SFT100060 08/23/2014
001 NRA - LED 147987 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4448
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO
001-200-487 TRAINING-J RAYBURN RA-12 "IV 09/04/2014

595.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT, INC 147998 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4449 405.12
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0Oy Amount
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21040831 08/31/2014 270.08
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21040831 08/31/2014 135.04
001 CINTAS CORPORATION #210 . 148000 09/15/2014 09/10/2914 4450 69.89
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-535 UNIFORM RENTAL 210672025 09/08/2014 69.89
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 148002 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4451 224.11
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0. Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 37541-0 09/01/2014 212.84
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 26254-3 09/01/2014 4.00
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 26996-9 09/01/2014 7.27
001 DEVINEY RENTAL & SUPPLY 148006 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4452 85.11
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE Iv47370 08/27/2014 85.11
001 MCGRAW "GOTTA GO" 148019 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4453 310.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 311481A 08/11/2014 70.00
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 311478A 08/12/2014 100.00
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 311479A 08/15/2014 140.00
001  PIGGLY WIGGLY 148025 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4454 109.80
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE 08/28/2014 109.80
001 WATSON QUALITY FORD 148033 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4455 390.04
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-530-546 PARKS MAINTENANCE FOCS20219 09/04/2014 390.04
001  CANDICE CRANE . 148035 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4456 325.60
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-161-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/25/2014 325.60
001 LATANYA J. ALLEN 148036 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4457 71.68
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-160-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 09/10/2014 71.68
001  DIAZ, LUIS . 148039 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4458 287.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-161-581 INTERPRETER 0187 09/02/2014 287.50
001 CIRCUIT COURT JURY ACCOUNT 148040 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4459 600.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-161-575 JURY & WITNESS FEES 09/08/2014 600.40
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Account Current Fiscal Year

Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014

Claim
Amount

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved

10

001

001

001

001

001

Account Number

001-162-544
001-162-544

SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS,
Account Number

001-100-502
001-101-502
001-102-502
001-103-502
001-104-502
001-152-502
001-163-502
001-166-502
001-168-502
001-169-502
001-180-502
001-200-502
001-220-502
001-221-502
001-450-502
001-631-502

SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS,
Account Number

001-200-502
001-100-502

PERFORMANCE PROS COMMERCIAL CLEANING
Account Number

001-151-581

TERRY-TRANE SERVICE AGENCY INC
Account Number

001-151-540
001-151-540
001-151-540

OFFICE DEPOT INC
Account Number

001-220-603
001-163-603
001-163-603
001-100-603
001-104-603
001-162-603
001-100-603
001-162-603
001-631-603

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
148041 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4460
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR 101431 07/08/2014
COUNTY COURT EQUIPMENT 07/08/2014
CO. LLC 148047 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4461
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 8/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
PHONE SERVICE 2377 08/29/2014
CO. LLC 148052 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4462
Description Invoice # Date P.
PHONE SERVICE 6018592345 09/08/2014
PHONE SERVICE 6018555500 09/08/2014
148053 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4463
Description Invoice # Date P
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 3945 08/29/2014
148054 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4464
Description Invoice # Date P.
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 38298 09/05/2014
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 38299 09/05/2014
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 38300 09/05/2014
148056 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4465
Description Invoice # Date P.
OFFICE SUPPLIES 7500451001 02/05/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 8931018001 02/20/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 8931088001 05/21/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 1712309779 08/29/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 3747765001 04/02/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 8413234001 06/30/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 6193526001 08/26/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 5857357001 08/25/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 7145891001 08/29/2014

o

900.00
Amount

4,364.79
Amount

2,;761.39
Amount

915.00
Amount

429.00
Amount

771.42
Amount

900.00

964 .16
1,797.23

915.00

120.00
132.00
177.00

181.46
59.25

5.09
22.49
55.50
112.03
251.39

4.99
44 .23



CGLEASON

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

OFFICE DEPOT INC
Account Number

001-631-603

INC
Account Number
001-162-603

INC

Account Number
001-450-603
001-450-603
001-450-603
001-450-603

OFFICE NETWORX
Account Number
001-103-603

OZBORN COMMUNICATIONS
Account Number
001-220-919
001-220-919
001-200-646
001-200-646
001-200-646
001-265-646
001-265-646
001-265-646
001-265-646
001-265-646

ROTOLO CONSULTANTS, INC
Account Number
001-151-544

ROBERTS INS. AGENCY
Account Number
001-101-570
001-101-570

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH
Account Number
001-165-552

GRAINGER
Account Number
001-220-646

STUART C IRBY CO
Account Number
001-220-540

GLMCLM17 09/12/2014 14:56

Account Current Fiscal Year

Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Number
148056 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4465
Description Invoice # Date Ps
OFFICE SUPPLIES 7146025001 08/29/2014
148057 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4466
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
OFFICE SUPPLIES 5857205001 08/25/2014
148059 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4467
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
OFFICE SUPPLIES 7048099001 09/01/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 7047568001 08/28/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 7048098001 08/27/2014
OFFICE SUPPLIES 9229669001 12/17/2013
148060 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4468
Description Invoice # Date P;0s
OFFICE SUPPLIES 79716 09/04/2014
148062 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4469
Description Invoice # Date P.O
OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 18340 09/05/2014
OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 18333 09/02/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18341 09/05/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18307 08/22/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18298 08/21/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18343 09/05/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18344 09/05/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18330 09/02/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18326 08/29/2014
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 18346 09/08/2014
148065 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4470
Description Invoice # Date PO
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 914770-MCC 09/01/2014
148066 09/15/2014 09/10/2014 4471
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
FIDELITY BONDS-K TRIPP 15074 08/19/2014
FIDELITY BONDS-S TOTEN 15075 08/19/2014
148067 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4472
Description Invoice # Date P.O
MEDICAL FEES 08/01/2014
148068 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4473
Description Invoice # Date P.O
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 9534350815 09/04/2014
148069 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4474
Description Invoice # Date P.O
BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 8520799001 08/29/2014

PAGE il §
Claim .
Amount Approved/Disapproved
771.42 (CONTINUED)
Amount
34.99
46.30
Amount
46.30
806.23
Amount
69.98
25.06
685.21
25.98
655.84
Amount
655.84
2,407.50
Amount
850.00
850.00
63.50
9.50
70.00
145.00
145.50
39.00
90.00
145.00
3,417.50
Amount
3,417.50
124.00
Amount
62.00
62.00
16,667.00
Amount
16,667.00
36.64
Amount
36.64
95.59
Amount
95.59




Claim
Amount

70.20
Amount

177.87
Amount

329:12
Amount

125.00
Amount

800.00
Amount

138.20
Amount

2,027.34
Amount

172.:%75
Amount

517.96
Amount

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved

177.87

329,12

125.00

400.00
400.00

69.10
34.55
34.55

89.99
74 .40
410.25
151.82
608.91
28.75
230.77
89.99
102.48
239.98

172.75

68.00
104.99
99.99

12
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001 MADISON COUNTY COOP 148070 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4475
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 348416 09/08/2014
001 PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER 148071 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4476
Account Number Description Invoice # Date
001-220-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 10406479 09/08/2014
001 PRESTO-X 148072 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4477
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-220-580 PEST CONTROL 30420928 08/31/2014
001 SANDERS SERVICES 148073 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4478
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 32291 08/30/2014
001 RANKIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE TRAINING 148077 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4479
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O,
001-220-487 TRAINING-L QUINN 09/04/2014
001-220-487 TRAINING-J HAMLIN 09/04/2014
001 SCOTT-ROBERTS & ASSOCIATES, LLC 148079 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4480
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.Q
001-166-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 19397 09/02/2014
001-102-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 19397 09/02/2014
001-151-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 19397 09/02/2014
001 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 148082 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4481
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O.
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3240206524 08/23/2014
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3240206525 08/23/2014
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3240206526 08/23/2014
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3240206527 08/23/2014
001-168-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3240206528 08/23/2014
001-166-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3239736820 08/16/2014
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3240858270 08/30/2014
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3239736815 08/16/2014
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3239736814 08/16/2014
001-220-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3239736813 08/16/2014
001 STRONG'S AUTO PARTS 148083 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4482
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 270349 08/08/2014
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 148084 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4483
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-220-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 3585 08/26/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 3536 08/19/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 3550 08/21/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 3166 05/20/2014

124.98
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 SOUTHERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 148084 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4483 517.96 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 2933 03/28/2014 120.00
001 SUPREME COURT OF MISSISSIPPI 148085 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4484 200.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-161-581 NOTICE OF APPEAL 2014-TS-01131 10100021 08/18/2014 200.00
001-161-581 REGINALD D WALLACE CI2014-0095 08/18/2014
001 SHRED-IT JACKSON 148090 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4485 359.15
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404003304 08/04/2014 49.01
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404064337 08/18/2014 61.:26
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404064499 08/18/2014 49.01
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404123925 08/29/2014 89.60
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404129707 08/30/2014 49.01
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9404129714 08/30/2014 61.26
001 T E LEWIS D/B/A F M SOFTWARE . 148091 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4486 3,774.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2014-246B 09/03/2014 2,574.40
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2014-246M3 09/03/2014 1,200.00
001 SCOTT COUNTY JUVINILE HOLDING FACILITY 148092 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4487 600.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O: Amount
001-163-589 DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS AUG-2014 09/05/2014 600.00
001 SUPERIOR TIRE RECAPPERS, INC. 148093 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4488 25.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-543 EQUIP REPAIR 1852713 09/03/2014 25.00
001 TERRY-TRANE SERVICE AGENCY INC 148095 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4489 1,681.08
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 38092 08/25/2014 470.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 38192 09/02/2014 715.00
001-151-540 BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR 38191 09/02/2014 496.08
001 TEC 148096 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4490 639.27
Account Number Description Invoice # Date Pl Amount
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 791516 09/01/2014 319.63
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 791516 09/01/2014 319.64
001  TASER INTERNATIONAL, INC. . 148098 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4491 991,51
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-919 OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP SI1368374 08/19/2014 991..51
001  TCSWARE, INC. . 148099 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4492 194.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.0. Amount
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 45676 08/26/2014 194.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number
001 UPCHURCH TELECOM & DATA INC. 148100 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4493
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P..0s
001-450-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 176811 08/21/2014
001 U. S. POST OFFICE 148101 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4494
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-104-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 09/03/2014
001 U. S. POST OFFICE 148102 09/15/2014 09/11/2914 4495
Account Number Descrlgﬁ on Invoice # Date P.O.
001-163-501 POSTAGE D BOX RENT BOX # 592 09/05/2014
001 UNISAFE, INC. 148103 09/15/2014 09/11/2914 4496
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-220-699 JAIL SUPPLIES 692963 08/25/2014
001 VALLEY SERVICES INC 148104 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4497
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 199652 08/25/2014
001-220-579 FEEDING PRISONERS 199942 09/03/2014
001 ZURICH DEDUCTIBLE RECOVERY GROUP . 148106 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4498
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-100-550 LEGAL FEES 0376848 08/05/2014
001  VENABLE GLASS SERVICES, LLC . 148107 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4499
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-220-542 VEHICLE REPAIRS 1-164227 08/28/2014
001  WEST GROUP PAYMENT CTR 148109 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4500
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-101-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 830119229 08/04/2014
001  YAZOO COUNTY YOUTH COURT . 148110 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4501
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-163-589 DETENTION/SECURITY COSTS 09/02/2014
001  MADISON CO SCHOOLS/SUPT OF EDUCATION 148112 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4502
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-000-282 MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX 09/11/2014
001  WARNOCK & ASSOCIATES, LLC . 148116 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4503
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-100-581 COUNTY WIDE DRAINAGE 6341 09/08/2014
001  WHITTEN GROUP, PA 148119 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4504

Account Number
001-100-581

Description
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

Invoice #
2743

Date
08/31/2014

P.O.

Claim
Amount

87312
Amount

10,000.00
Amount

84.00
Amount

745.65
Amount

16,740.04
Amount

64.55
Amount

785.67
Amount

33350
Amount

4,680.00
Amount

12,878.15
Amount

9,400.00
Amount

372.80
Amount

Approved/Disapproveé

873.12

10,000.00

84.00

745.65

8,434.18
8,305.86

64 .55

785.67

333.50

4,680.00

12,878:15

9,400.00

372.80
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Release date from 09/15/2014 thru 09/15/2014

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 AT&T MOBILITY, LLC 148120 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4505 3,781.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 875030645 08/19/2014 3,781 .50
001 DEMENT PRINTING CO. 148138 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4506 2,945.35
Account Number Description Invoice # Date PO, Amount
001-166-603 LEGAL SIZE FOLDERS (RED) PRINT 0140370001 08/29/2014 140628 2,814.40
001-166-603 SHIPPING 0140370001 08/29/2014 130.95
001 QUALITY CHEMICAL & SUPPLY INC 148145 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4507 1,043.25
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-645 ANGEL SOFT 165847 08/25/2014 140648 248.00
001-151-645 NINE INCH TISSUE 165847 08/25/2014 140648 210.00
001-151-645 MULTIFOLD TOWELS 165847 08/25/2014 140648 140.50
001-151-645 33X39 LINERS 165847 08/25/2014 140648 207.60
001-151-645 38X58 LINERS 165847 08/25/2014 140648 213,75
001-151-645 LARGE LATEX GOLVES 165847 08/25/2014 140648 16.80
001-151-645 X-LARGE LATEX GOLVES 165847 08/25/2014 140648 16.80
001-151-645 PUMIE STICKS 165847 08/25/2014 140648 126.00
001-151-645 #20 MOP HEADS 165847 08/25/2014 140648 73.80
001-151-645 NINE INCH TISSUE 166058 09/09/2014 -210.00
001 BOB BARKER CO INC 148146 09/15/2014 09/11/2014 4508 3,394.14
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-699 PROPERTY BAG 332175 08/26/2014 140638 91.90
001-220-699 ALL IN ONE SOAP 332245 08/27/2014 140638 1,083.25
001-220-699 TOOTHPASTE 332245 08/27/2014 140638 233.. 70
001-220-699 TOOTHBRUSH 332245 08/27/2014 140638 49.50
001-220-699 DRESS OUT SOAP 332245 08/27/2014 140638 58.70
001-220-699 LICE ALL 332245 08/27/2014 140638 159.80
001-220-699 DEODORANT 332245 08/27/2014 140638 183.80
001-220-699 GLOVES 332245 08/27/2014 140638 59.50
001-220-699 GLOVES M/L 332245 08/27/2014 140638 70.90
001-220-699 RAZORS 332245 08/27/2014 140638 109.90
001-220-699 ARMBAND 332245 08/27/2014 140638 197.19
001-220-691 SMALL LONG KHAKI 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 72.00
001-220-691 MEDIUM LONG 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 48.00
001-220~691 LARGE LONG 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 144.00
001-220-691 X LARGE REG 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 144.00
001-220-691 X LARGE LONG 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 120.00
001-220-691 2X LARGE REG 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 48.00
001-220-691 2X LARGE LONG 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 72.00
001-220-691 50X37 KHAKI 1183237 08/26/2014 140637 96.00
001-220-691 32X34 KHAKI 1183032 08/26/2014 140637 96.00
001-220-691 40X34 KHAKI 1183032 08/26/2014 140637 64 .00
001-220-691 34X32 KHAKI 1183032 08/26/2014 140637 32.00
001-220-691 38X32 KHAKI 1183032 08/26/2014 140637 128.00
001-220-691 38X36 KHAKI 1183032 08/26/2014 140637 32.00
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001

001

001

001

001

TERRY-TRANE SERVICE AGENCY INC
Account Number
001-151-919
001-151-540

Descript

HEALTH DEPARTMENT HEAT PUMP

HVAC REPAI

CAPITOL BODY SHOP INC OF RIDGELAND

Account Number
001-200-542

AT&T MOBILITY, LLC
Account Number
001-200-502
001-200-502

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
Account Number

148148 09/15/2014
ion

R @ NEW JAIL
148156 09/15/2014

Description
REPAIR CROWNE VIC SO3
. 148157 09/15/2014
Description
AT&T ASD SETUP

AT&T PROFFESSIONAL SERVICES

Descript

148158 09/15/2014
ion

ELKINS WHOLESALE,

001-220-920
001-220-920
001-220-920
001-220-920
001-220-920

INC
Account Number
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645
001-220-645